NIRMA UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Application for Inter Library Loan

Name of Faculty:






Date:

Designation:
                                                              

Department:              

             


To 

The Librarian, Inst of Technology, NU

Dear Sir/Madam

I am in need of the following books/articles which are not available in NU Library. You are requested to kindly arrange to get the same under Inter Library Loan/photocopy as early as possible. 

	Sr. No.
	Title
	Author
	Pub.
	Location
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	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Signature of the Applicant 

Sign of HOD


Sign of Librarian

For Library Use:

